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AD 2-LEMG ADC 1.1

TWR-W (RWY 13/31)

VAR 1ºW
 (2020)

RWY 13/31: PCN 78/F/A/W/T

RWY 12/30: PCN 69/F/A/W/T

AIRAC AMDT 02/21

WEF 25-MAR-21

TWR-E  (RWY 12/30) 118.780

121.705
121.955
121.880

DIRECCIÓN
DIRECTION

118º

298º

132º

312º

TWY AÉREO // AIR TWY

RESISTENCIA // STRENGTH

:  EH: RESISTENTE A CARGAS ESTÁTICAS //TWY AÉREO // 

STATIC LOAD BEARING.

AIR TWY

Ramp

Ramp

Ramp

Ramps

Ramps

Ramps

MIL:  PCN 75/R/A/W/T.

 9: PCN 142/R/B/W/T.        Rampa // 

 8: PCN 105/R/A/W/T;        Rampa // 

        PRKG F2, F3, F5: PCN 50/R/A/W/T;

 7: PCN 63/R/A/W/T EXC:         Rampa // 

 4 & 5: PCN 50/R/A/W/T;        Rampas // 

        PRKG 54: PCN 114/F/A/W/T;

        PRKG 31, 33, 35, 37: PCN 50/R/A/W/T;

 3 & 6: PCN 68/R/A/W/T EXC:         Rampas // 

 1 & 2: PCN 19/F/D/W/T;CIV:  Rampas // 
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SEGMENT BTN 

SEGMENT BTN 

SEGMENT BTN 

         HM: PCN 66/R/A/W/T.

MIL:   EM: PCN 124/R/A/W/T;

          HE-2, HE-3; C, CD, F, D, L, Q, R9A, R9B, R9C: PCN 69/F/A/W/T.      

R7D & Q, HW-1, E-7, E-8, E-9, E-10, E-11, HE-1,          B TRAMO // 

          R8: PCN 148/F/A/W/T;

          R7A, R7B, R7C, R7D: PCN 63/R/A/W/T;

R6A & L, R6B, R6C: PCN 114/F/A/W/T;          B TRAMO // 

          G-3, R3: PCN 68/R/A/W/T;

          G-1, G-2, R1A, R1B, R1C, R1D, R1E, R1F: PCN 19/F/D/W/T;

R7D & L, G-12, G-13: PCN 91/F/A/W/T;          B TRAMO // 

          G-8, G-9, G-10: PCN 67/F/A/W/T;

          R4, R5, R6A, G-5, G-6, G-7: PCN 50/R/A/W/T;

          G-4: PCN 78/F/C/W/T;

          E-2, E-4, E-5: PCN 47/F/C/W/T;

          HS-2, HS-3, HN-2, HN-3: PCN 128/F/A/W/T;

CIV:   A, E-1, E-3, E-6, HN-1L, HN-1R, HS-1: PCN 87/F/A/W/T;

TWY: 

(1)
HS1

(1)
HS6

(1)
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(1)
HS4

(1)
HS5

(1)
HS3

(1)
HS7

  
(1) LUGAR CRÍTICO: VER AD 2-LEMG GMC. //

HOT SPOT: SEE AD 2-LEMG GMC.
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SGL & LGT RWY & TWY

WEF 25-MAR-21

AIRAC AMDT 02/21

AD 2-LEMG ADC 1.2
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